
Mantova 25 09 22 65 Cadetti - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 65 ASSINI F. 17:50.675
Tempo gara

1 2:14.095 16:30:47.238

2 2:11.854 16:32:59.092

3 2:11.875 16:35:10.967

4 2:13.450 16:37:24.417

5 2:14.142 16:39:38.559

6 2:13.399 16:41:51.958

7 2:14.792 16:44:06.750

8 2:17.068 16:46:23.818

 Po. 2 - # 111 RIGANTI P. + 04.411
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.424 16:30:46.567

2 2:14.111 16:33:00.678

3 2:14.673 16:35:15.351

4 2:12.989 16:37:28.340

5 2:12.497 16:39:40.837

6 2:16.667 16:41:57.504

7 2:14.705 16:44:12.209

8 2:16.020 16:46:28.229

 Po. 3 - # 666 MAIFREDI D. + 11.685
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.596 16:30:54.739

2 2:15.550 16:33:10.289

3 2:13.868 16:35:24.157

4 2:13.767 16:37:37.924

5 2:14.750 16:39:52.674

6 2:15.544 16:42:08.218

7 2:13.804 16:44:22.022

8 2:13.481 16:46:35.503

 Po. 4 - # 234 PICHLER L. + 23.077
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.881 16:30:50.024

2 2:15.317 16:33:05.341

3 2:17.237 16:35:22.578

4 2:16.076 16:37:38.654

5 2:16.096 16:39:54.750

6 2:15.563 16:42:10.313

7 2:17.792 16:44:28.105

8 2:18.790 16:46:46.895

 Po. 5 - # 91 BURRINI R. + 26.282
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.724 16:30:57.867

2 2:17.900 16:33:15.767

3 2:18.081 16:35:33.848

4 2:15.204 16:37:49.052

5 2:13.813 16:40:02.865

6 2:15.759 16:42:18.624

7 2:15.130 16:44:33.754

8 2:16.346 16:46:50.100

 Po. 6 - # 167 ROSSI D. + 32.850
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.694 16:30:48.837

2 2:13.634 16:33:02.471

3 2:24.121 16:35:26.592

4 2:16.053 16:37:42.645

5 2:15.064 16:39:57.709

6 2:15.214 16:42:12.923

7 2:26.017 16:44:38.940

8 2:17.728 16:46:56.668

 Po. 7 - # 122 GIOVANELLI M. + 41.556
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.046 16:30:56.189

2 2:19.096 16:33:15.285

3 2:17.906 16:35:33.191

4 2:17.492 16:37:50.683

5 2:17.851 16:40:08.534

6 2:19.005 16:42:27.539

7 2:18.661 16:44:46.200

8 2:19.174 16:47:05.374

 Po. 8 - # 224 MARCOVICCHIO I.+ 47.477
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.182 16:30:59.325

2 2:19.707 16:33:19.032

3 2:17.786 16:35:36.818

4 2:17.732 16:37:54.550

5 2:18.575 16:40:13.125

6 2:19.380 16:42:32.505

7 2:19.831 16:44:52.336

8 2:18.959 16:47:11.295

 Po. 9 - # 238 D`AMICO T. + 48.882
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.616 16:31:00.759

2 2:19.078 16:33:19.837

3 2:18.892 16:35:38.729

4 2:18.486 16:37:57.215

5 2:19.265 16:40:16.480

6 2:17.291 16:42:33.771

7 2:19.674 16:44:53.445

8 2:19.255 16:47:12.700

 Po. 10 - # 121 CANTU' K. + 49.889
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.610 16:31:05.753

2 2:24.361 16:33:30.114

3 2:18.232 16:35:48.346

4 2:18.779 16:38:07.125

5 2:18.351 16:40:25.476

6 2:18.255 16:42:43.731

7 2:15.145 16:44:58.876

8 2:14.831 16:47:13.707

 Po. 11 - # 609 FULCO E. + 52.022
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.836 16:30:59.979

2 2:20.668 16:33:20.647

3 2:19.871 16:35:40.518

4 2:17.911 16:37:58.429

5 2:19.080 16:40:17.509

6 2:18.508 16:42:36.017

7 2:19.449 16:44:55.466

8 2:20.374 16:47:15.840

 Po. 12 - # 26 GIASSI D. + 55.652
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.254 16:30:55.397

2 2:22.784 16:33:18.181

3 2:21.352 16:35:39.533

4 2:21.401 16:38:00.934

5 2:20.896 16:40:21.830

6 2:19.787 16:42:41.617

7 2:18.552 16:45:00.169

8 2:19.301 16:47:19.470

 Po. 13 - # 38 MESCOLINI R. + 59.092
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.507 16:31:17.650

2 2:19.494 16:33:37.144

3 2:15.924 16:35:53.068

4 2:16.753 16:38:09.821

5 2:18.217 16:40:28.038

6 2:18.257 16:42:46.295

7 2:17.537 16:45:03.832

8 2:19.078 16:47:22.910

 Po. 14 - # 643 IVANDIC R. + 1:03.901
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.375 16:31:01.518

2 2:20.977 16:33:22.495

3 2:19.520 16:35:42.015

4 2:19.721 16:38:01.736

5 2:17.513 16:40:19.249

6 2:18.196 16:42:37.445

7 2:30.539 16:45:07.984

8 2:19.735 16:47:27.719

 Po. 15 - # 123 CORDIOLI F. + 1:15.482
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.921 16:30:57.064

2 2:20.318 16:33:17.382

3 2:20.388 16:35:37.770

4 2:18.594 16:37:56.364

5 2:19.201 16:40:15.565

6 2:34.377 16:42:49.942

7 2:24.685 16:45:14.627

8 2:24.673 16:47:39.300

 Po. 16 - # 27 MANFREDOTTI P.+ 1:18.743
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.919 16:31:03.062

2 2:21.723 16:33:24.785

3 2:23.038 16:35:47.823

4 2:23.534 16:38:11.357

5 2:22.551 16:40:33.908

6 2:22.157 16:42:56.065

7 2:23.108 16:45:19.173

8 2:23.388 16:47:42.561

Fastest lap: 2:11.854 
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 Po. 17 - # 406 FERRARO A. + 1:21.214
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.258 16:30:54.401

2 2:32.326 16:33:26.727

3 2:22.582 16:35:49.309

4 2:23.261 16:38:12.570

5 2:22.720 16:40:35.290

6 2:23.988 16:42:59.278

7 2:22.762 16:45:22.040

8 2:22.992 16:47:45.032

 Po. 18 - # 127 BONUTTO J. + 1:30.026
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.719 16:31:13.862

2 2:26.368 16:33:40.230

3 2:21.861 16:36:02.091

4 2:21.181 16:38:23.272

5 2:22.565 16:40:45.837

6 2:22.165 16:43:08.002

7 2:23.013 16:45:31.015

8 2:22.829 16:47:53.844

 Po. 19 - # 39 SORO S. + 1:31.424
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.720 16:31:04.863

2 2:23.415 16:33:28.278

3 2:24.243 16:35:52.521

4 2:26.185 16:38:18.706

5 2:22.508 16:40:41.214

6 2:25.373 16:43:06.587

7 2:22.860 16:45:29.447

8 2:25.795 16:47:55.242

 Po. 20 - # 226 SARTINI F. + 1:32.563
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.176 16:31:15.319

2 2:40.089 16:33:55.408

3 2:23.058 16:36:18.466

4 2:19.299 16:38:37.765

5 2:19.237 16:40:57.002

6 2:19.393 16:43:16.395

7 2:20.285 16:45:36.680

8 2:19.701 16:47:56.381

 Po. 21 - # 214 DAZIANO L. + 1:45.786
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.766 16:31:10.909

2 2:25.843 16:33:36.752

3 2:24.041 16:36:00.793

4 2:24.461 16:38:25.254

5 2:26.085 16:40:51.339

6 2:24.530 16:43:15.869

7 2:26.567 16:45:42.436

8 2:27.168 16:48:09.604

 Po. 22 - # 211 SANTECCHIA F.+ 1:47.898
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.929 16:31:13.072

2 2:31.009 16:33:44.081

3 2:25.987 16:36:10.068

4 2:24.044 16:38:34.112

5 2:25.106 16:40:59.218

6 2:23.392 16:43:22.610

7 2:24.835 16:45:47.445

8 2:24.271 16:48:11.716

 Po. 23 - # 556 ESPOSITO A. + 1:55.945
Diff. Primo

1 3:10.494 16:31:43.637

2 2:20.035 16:34:03.672

3 2:22.407 16:36:26.079

4 2:20.082 16:38:46.161

5 2:24.370 16:41:10.531

6 2:21.872 16:43:32.403

7 2:23.115 16:45:55.518

8 2:24.245 16:48:19.763

 Po. 24 - # 58 COPPI A. + 2:03.347
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.145 16:31:20.288

2 2:26.115 16:33:46.403

3 2:27.368 16:36:13.771

4 2:27.106 16:38:40.877

5 2:27.415 16:41:08.292

6 2:26.782 16:43:35.074

7 2:26.730 16:46:01.804

8 2:25.361 16:48:27.165

 Po. 25 - # 811 MANNA L. + 2:03.755
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.717 16:31:20.860

2 2:29.991 16:33:50.851

3 2:25.967 16:36:16.818

4 2:26.730 16:38:43.548

5 2:29.608 16:41:13.156

6 2:24.683 16:43:37.839

7 2:26.561 16:46:04.400

8 2:23.173 16:48:27.573

 Po. 26 - # 318 DONDE' G. + 2:09.994
Diff. Primo

1 3:16.913 16:31:50.056

2 2:24.637 16:34:14.693

3 2:23.432 16:36:38.125

4 2:21.099 16:38:59.224

5 2:22.327 16:41:21.551

6 2:24.393 16:43:45.944

7 2:23.602 16:46:09.546

8 2:24.266 16:48:33.812

 Po. 27 - # 9 RIVA N. + 2:20.647
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.272 16:31:10.415

2 2:31.670 16:33:42.085

3 2:30.559 16:36:12.644

4 2:28.701 16:38:41.345

5 2:31.557 16:41:12.902

6 2:29.837 16:43:42.739

7 2:29.697 16:46:12.436

8 2:32.029 16:48:44.465

 Po. 28 - # 25 PIOLA T. + 2:28.135
Diff. Primo

1 3:02.660 16:31:35.803

2 2:25.202 16:34:01.005

3 2:30.466 16:36:31.471

4 2:23.969 16:38:55.440

5 2:23.454 16:41:18.894

6 2:26.045 16:43:44.939

7 2:26.953 16:46:11.892

8 2:40.061 16:48:51.953

 Po. 29 - # 29 GROSSO F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.699 16:31:21.842

2 2:28.108 16:33:49.950

3 2:26.059 16:36:16.009

4 2:29.465 16:38:45.474

5 2:29.398 16:41:14.872

6 2:29.433 16:43:44.305

7 2:39.239 16:46:23.544

 Po. 30 - # 936 PALLOTTA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.643 16:31:18.786

2 2:29.179 16:33:47.965

3 2:45.815 16:36:33.780

4 2:28.545 16:39:02.325

5 2:28.611 16:41:30.936

6 2:25.494 16:43:56.430

7 2:28.863 16:46:25.293

 Po. 31 - # 283 FIGUS S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.404 16:31:19.547

2 2:22.779 16:33:42.326

3 2:22.164 16:36:04.490

4 2:21.403 16:38:25.893

5 2:38.025 16:41:03.918

6 2:23.997 16:43:27.915

7 3:02.592 16:46:30.507

 Po. 32 - # 56 TURRINI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:08.846 16:31:41.989

2 2:31.171 16:34:13.160

3 2:29.533 16:36:42.693

4 2:29.876 16:39:12.569

5 2:29.882 16:41:42.451

6 2:30.638 16:44:13.089

7 2:30.288 16:46:43.377

Fastest lap: 2:11.854 
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 Po. 33 - # 55 CORTI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.013 16:31:13.156

2 2:39.630 16:33:52.786

3 2:37.859 16:36:30.645

4 2:35.905 16:39:06.550

5 2:34.973 16:41:41.523

6 2:37.292 16:44:18.815

7 2:36.259 16:46:55.074

 Po. 34 - # 109 BALDINI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.872 16:31:16.015

2 2:29.699 16:33:45.714

3 2:29.171 16:36:14.885

4 2:27.598 16:38:42.483

5 2:27.372 16:41:09.855

6 2:26.394 16:43:36.249

7 3:20.515 16:46:56.764

 Po. 35 - # 999 COMI I. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.236 16:31:18.379

2 2:38.000 16:33:56.379

3 2:36.788 16:36:33.167

4 2:35.491 16:39:08.658

5 2:36.197 16:41:44.855

6 2:37.919 16:44:22.774

7 2:38.119 16:47:00.893

 Po. 36 - # 46 GUARNATI S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.738 16:31:06.881

2 2:26.147 16:33:33.028

3 2:23.475 16:35:56.503

4 2:23.177 16:38:19.680

5 2:22.215 16:40:41.895

6 2:25.201 16:43:07.096

 Po. 37 - # 92 PALLADINO A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.163 16:30:53.306

2 6:07.007 16:37:00.313

3 2:36.658 16:39:36.971

4 2:29.040 16:42:06.011

5 2:26.002 16:44:32.013

6 2:26.170 16:46:58.183

 Po. 38 - # 35 PAPA L. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 5:12.005 16:33:45.148

2 3:36.967 16:37:22.115

3 4:45.104 16:42:07.219

4 2:36.846 16:44:44.065

5 2:41.705 16:47:25.770

 Po. 39 - # 512 RANIERI G. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 5:08.680 16:33:41.823

Fastest lap: 2:11.854 
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